~new~
~new~
~new~

Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at
1626 Stittsville Main St.

title author section
10 Days That Shaped ModernAaron Hughes Canadiana
How Canada Works: The PeoPeter Mansbridge,Mark BuliCanadiana
100-Mile Diet: A Year of LocalAlisa Smith,J B MacKinnon Canadiana
Ontario Provincial Parks Trail Allen MacPherson Canadiana
The fathers of confederation: ,Arthur Hugh Urquhart ColgLCanadiana
Scotty the Pike: More Tall TaléBernie Bedore Canadiana
Ernie's Gold: A Prospector's TBrian Martin Canadiana
The Unknown Country Canad:Bruce Hutchinson Canadiana
The Rink : Stories from Hocke Chris;Russell Scott Cuthber Canadiana
Vignettes of a Canadian NavaD. Glenn (Signed) Cook  Canadiana
Short History of Canada: SeveDesmond Morton Canadiana
Genius at Work Images of AleDorothy Harley Eber,Eber CCanadiana
The Curse of the Red Cross FEarl Pilgrim Canadiana
Story of Lanark and District or Elizabeth Leighton 1892- JeCanadiana
Memories of the Old Home Pli:Francis W.P. Bolger Canadiana
Searchers at the Gulf Franklin Russell Canadiana
Settlers of the Marsh Frederick Philip Grove Canadiana
Fraud & Disability: The Snafu G. F. McCauley Canadiana
The Oxen and The Axe: A bocGene Brown,Nadine Brume Canadiana
The Story of Brockville Men arGlenn J. Lockwood Canadiana
Don't Tell the NewfoundlandeiGreg Malone Canadiana
Not Cancelled Heather Down,Catherine KeCanadiana
The art of Tom Thomson;: [exJoan Murray Canadiana
Haunted Canada 10: More ScJoel A. Sutherland Canadiana
The Penguin treasury of popu John Colombo Canadiana
The Golden Spruce: A True S John Vaillant Canadiana
Insatiable Hunger: Colonial ErJoseph Graham Canadiana
Come From Away: A novel of Joseph Green Canadiana
The Lorenzen Collection Joyce Barkhouse Canadiana
The Ottawa Solution Ken Hancock Canadiana
Ottawa Titans: Fortune and F:L D Cross Canadiana
Shooting the Hippo : Death byLinda McQuaig Canadiana
A Scattering of Seeds: The CrlLindalee Tracey Canadiana
Chronicles of an Ottawa ChesLuciano Pradal Canadiana
On Guard for Thee Marjorie Montgomery BowkiCanadiana
A Hunter of Peace: Mary T.S. Mary Schaffer Canadiana
Sea of Heartbreak: An ExtraotMichael J. Dwyer Canadiana
The Beauty of Renfrew & Are:Pat & Rosemarie Keough Canadiana
Emergency in Ottawa: The St(Paul Wells Canadiana
Klondike The Last Great RuskPierre Berton Canadiana
A Capital Scandal: Politics, PeRobert Fife,John Warren  Canadiana
Read Canadian, a Book Abou Robert Fulford Canadiana
Saskatchewan scenic secrets Robin Karpan Canadiana

Page 1

location

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyram
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

store_price
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$4.95
$3.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$4.50
$6.95
$4.95
$3.95
$5.50
$4.50
$6.95
$6.50
$4.50
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$3.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$6.95
$4.95
$3.95
$6.95
$1.95
$5.95



Our new email address is:

info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at

1626 Stittsville Main St.

Dancing With a Ghost: ExploriRupert Ross
Hockey Night In Canada: By TScott Morrison
Hockey Night in Canada: My (Scott Morrison
Klondike Joe Boyle: Heroic AcStan Sauerwein
Heart & soul: Portraits of Can¢Steve Evans
Up the Line: More Portraits of Steve Evans
Cold Terror: How Canada Nur Stewart Bell
Revenge of the Vinyl Cafe  Stuart McLean
Secrets From the Vinyl Cafe Stuart McLean
Secrets from the Vinyl Cafe  Stuart McLean
The Vinyl Cafe Unplugged  Stuart McLean

Vinyl Cafe Diaries Stuart McLean
Rails Across Canada: The HisTom Murray
Why | Hate Canadians Will Ferguson

Book of Canada (National AntWilliam (Edited) Toye

Page 2

Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$4.50
$6.95
$6.95
$4.95
$6.50
$6.50
$12.95
$6.50
$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$4.50
$6.95
$4.50
$1.95



	Sheet1

