## Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St.

~new~	title	author	section	location	store_price
~new~	10 Days That Shaped Modern	nAaron Hughes	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
~new~	How Canada Works: The Ped	Peter Mansbridge,Mark Bul	(Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	100-Mile Diet: A Year of Loca	IAlisa Smith, JB MacKinnon	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Ontario Provincial Parks Trail	Allen MacPherson	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The fathers of confederation:	Arthur Hugh Urquhart Colqu	Canadiana	Vintage	\$4.95
	Scotty the Pike: More Tall Tal	Bernie Bedore	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Ernie's Gold: A Prospector's	ΓBrian Martin	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Unknown Country Canad	l:Bruce Hutchinson	Canadiana	Vintage	\$4.95
	The Rink: Stories from Hocke	eChris;Russell Scott Cuthbe	rCanadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Vignettes of a Canadian Nava	aD. Glenn (Signed) Cook	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Short History of Canada: Sev	Desmond Morton	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Genius at Work Images of Ale	eDorothy Harley Eber,Eber [	CCanadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Curse of the Red Cross F	REarl Pilgrim	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Story of Lanark and District of	rElizabeth Leighton 1892- Ja	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Memories of the Old Home P	⊱Francis W.P. Bolger	Canadiana	Rolling Pyram	\$6.95
	Searchers at the Gulf	Franklin Russell	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Settlers of the Marsh	Frederick Philip Grove	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Fraud & Disability: The Snafu	G. F. McCauley	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Oxen and The Axe: A bo	cGene Brown,Nadine Brume	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	The Story of Brockville Men a	rGlenn J. Lockwood	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Don't Tell the Newfoundlande	Greg Malone	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Not Cancelled	Heather Down, Catherine K	€Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	The art of Tom Thomson;: [ex	_	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Haunted Canada 10: More So	Joel A. Sutherland	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
The Penguin treasury of			Canadiana		\$4.95
	The Golden Spruce: A True S	John Vaillant	Canadiana	Best Sellers	\$5.50
	Insatiable Hunger: Colonial E	•	Canadiana		\$5.95
	Come From Away: A novel of	•	Canadiana		\$5.95
	The Lorenzen Collection	Joyce Barkhouse	Canadiana		\$3.95
	The Ottawa Solution	Ken Hancock	Canadiana		\$4.95
	Ottawa Titans: Fortune and F		Canadiana		\$4.50
	Shooting the Hippo : Death by	_	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	A Scattering of Seeds: The C	-	Canadiana		\$5.50
	Chronicles of an Ottawa Ches		Canadiana		\$5.50
	On Guard for Thee	Marjorie Montgomery Bowk			\$5.50
	A Hunter of Peace: Mary T.S.		Canadiana		\$5.50
	Sea of Heartbreak: An Extrao	-	Canadiana		\$4.50
	The Beauty of Renfrew & Are	•	Canadiana		\$6.95
	Emergency in Ottawa: The St		Canadiana		\$4.95
	Klondike The Last Great Rusl		Canadiana		\$3.95
	A Capital Scandal: Politics, Pa		Canadiana		\$6.95
	Read Canadian, a Book Abou		Canadiana		\$1.95
	Saskatchewan scenic secrets	Robin Karpan	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95

## Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St.

Dancing With a Ghost: Explo	riRupert Ross	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
Hockey Night In Canada: By	TScott Morrison	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
Hockey Night in Canada: My	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95	
Klondike Joe Boyle: Heroic A	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95	
Heart & soul: Portraits of Can	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50	
Up the Line: More Portraits of	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50	
Cold Terror: How Canada Nu	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$12.95	
Revenge of the Vinyl Cafe	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
Secrets From the Vinyl Cafe	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
Secrets from the Vinyl Cafe	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
The Vinyl Cafe Unplugged	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
Vinyl Cafe Diaries	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
Rails Across Canada: The Hi	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95	
Why I Hate Canadians	Will Ferguson	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
Book of Canada (National An	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$1.95	